144S...-PCB Series
Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
1/4E / 11005 / A
FEATURES
· 70 mbar to 10 bar, 1 to 150 psi,
absolute, gage or differential pressure

ORDERING INFORMATION
erusserPgnitarepO rebmuNtraP
secivedegag/laitnereffiD rabm07...0 BCP-D070MS441
rabm053...0 BCP-D053MS441
rab1...0 BCP-D100BS441
rab2...0 BCP-D200BS441
rab5...0 BCP-D500BS441
rab01...0 BCP-D010BS441
secivedetulosbA rab1...0 BCP-A100BS441
rab2...0 BCP-A200BS441
rab5...0 BCP-A500BS441
secivedegag/laitnereffiD isp1...0 BCP-D10US441
isp5...0 BCP-D50US441
isp51...0 BCP-D51US441
isp03...0 BCP-D03US441
isp001...0 BCP-D001US441
isp051...0 BCP-D051US441
secivedetulosbA isp51...0 BCP-A51US441
isp03...0 BCP-A03US441
isp001...0 BCP-A001US441
secivedcirtemoraB aisp61...21 ORAB6121CS441
rabm0011...008 ORAB1180CS441
Other pressure ranges and calibrations are available on request. Please contact First Sensor.
OUTLINE DRAWING